150¢

AllA=
MANTZEZTEP 'OYNAITEN
APZENAA
BIFNIAPEAA
MMEN®IKA
2AABIA MPATAZ
POAEPAM
MIATOYOA
MNEPMITXAM ZITI
MMPENT®OPNT
NOPIoYITZ ZITI
XAA

F'KPEMIO
NMAAMEIPAZ

40067
6.258,16

10/4/2019

MOYBENTOYZ (CHL)
MMAPTZEAONA (CHL)
NAMOAI (EUL)

BAAENGIA (EUL)

AXT ®PANKOOYPTHE (EUL)
TZEAZI (EUL)

AZTON BIAA

KneP

ZEQIANT FOYN.
INZOYITZ

PENTINIK

FOYIrKAN

POZAPIO ZENTPAA (CLA)
TZOYNIOP (CLA)

11
150

125

974

11/04/2019

1-1
0-1
2-0
1-3
4-2
)-1
1-2
0-0
1-1
2-0
2-2
2-1
3-1
3-0

18045
1.825,24

4.150,80
103,15

6,48

9,78
0,61
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